
Cremona 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 33 BARBIERI S. - KTM 20:11.007
Tempo Gara

1 1:53.681 16:09:34.030

2 1:48.564 16:11:22.594

3 1:48.639 16:13:11.233

4 1:48.790 16:15:00.023

5 1:50.393 16:16:50.416

6 1:50.393 16:18:40.809

7 1:49.670 16:20:30.479

8 1:49.963 16:22:20.442

9 1:49.737 16:24:10.179

10 1:50.186 16:26:00.365

11 1:50.991 16:27:51.356

 Po. 2 - # 122 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 05.105
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.142 16:09:32.491

2 1:48.295 16:11:20.786

3 1:49.145 16:13:09.931

4 1:49.155 16:14:59.086

5 1:50.471 16:16:49.557

6 1:50.563 16:18:40.120

7 1:51.936 16:20:32.056

8 1:51.600 16:22:23.656

9 1:51.001 16:24:14.657

10 1:50.834 16:26:05.491

11 1:50.970 16:27:56.461

 Po. 3 - # 317 RATSCHILLER M. - Yamaha + 07.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.678 16:09:33.027

2 1:48.568 16:11:21.595

3 1:58.511 16:13:20.106

4 1:48.092 16:15:08.198

5 1:49.399 16:16:57.597

6 1:48.044 16:18:45.641

7 1:49.654 16:20:35.295

8 1:49.699 16:22:24.994

9 1:50.715 16:24:15.709

10 1:51.493 16:26:07.202

11 1:51.827 16:27:59.029

 Po. 4 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM + 13.798
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.280 16:09:40.872

2 1:50.393 16:11:31.265

3 1:51.527 16:13:22.792

4 1:49.432 16:15:12.224

5 1:49.244 16:17:01.468

6 1:50.017 16:18:51.485

7 1:50.467 16:20:41.952

8 1:50.922 16:22:32.874

9 1:52.083 16:24:24.957

10 1:50.802 16:26:15.759

11 1:49.395 16:28:05.154

 Po. 5 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 15.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.856 16:09:40.205

2 1:50.678 16:11:30.883

3 1:49.596 16:13:20.479

4 1:50.070 16:15:10.549

5 1:50.253 16:17:00.802

6 1:49.983 16:18:50.785

7 1:50.546 16:20:41.331

8 1:50.791 16:22:32.122

9 1:50.612 16:24:22.734

10 1:51.048 16:26:13.782

11 1:53.130 16:28:06.912

 Po. 6 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. - KTM + 22.940
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.439 16:09:43.788

2 1:50.717 16:11:34.505

3 1:50.500 16:13:25.005

4 1:50.457 16:15:15.462

5 1:49.980 16:17:05.442

6 1:50.019 16:18:55.461

7 1:50.463 16:20:45.924

8 1:50.981 16:22:36.905

9 1:51.467 16:24:28.372

10 1:51.476 16:26:19.848

11 1:54.448 16:28:14.296

 Po. 7 - # 23 SARASSO T. - Yamaha + 26.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.758 16:09:39.107

2 1:50.955 16:11:30.062

3 1:51.845 16:13:21.907

4 1:52.006 16:15:13.913

5 1:52.993 16:17:06.906

6 1:52.006 16:18:58.912

7 1:50.200 16:20:49.112

8 1:50.605 16:22:39.717

9 1:53.407 16:24:33.124

10 1:52.840 16:26:25.964

11 1:51.639 16:28:17.603

 Po. 8 - # 181 VILLA M. - Yamaha + 27.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.258 16:09:44.180

2 1:50.831 16:11:35.011

3 1:51.806 16:13:26.817

4 1:49.584 16:15:16.401

5 1:51.480 16:17:07.881

6 1:53.108 16:19:00.989

7 1:50.803 16:20:51.792

8 1:50.642 16:22:42.434

9 1:52.379 16:24:34.813

10 1:52.149 16:26:26.962

11 1:51.908 16:28:18.870

Fastest lap: 1:48.044 
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Cremona 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 28.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.985 16:09:42.613

2 1:51.029 16:11:33.642

3 1:52.012 16:13:25.654

4 1:52.305 16:15:17.959

5 1:51.295 16:17:09.254

6 1:53.111 16:19:02.365

7 1:51.298 16:20:53.663

8 1:51.282 16:22:44.945

9 1:51.016 16:24:35.961

10 1:52.381 16:26:28.342

11 1:51.976 16:28:20.318

 Po. 10 - # 310 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 28.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.282 16:09:45.631

2 1:53.727 16:11:39.358

3 1:51.031 16:13:30.389

4 1:50.684 16:15:21.073

5 1:50.683 16:17:11.756

6 1:51.769 16:19:03.525

7 1:51.041 16:20:54.566

8 1:51.007 16:22:45.573

9 1:50.859 16:24:36.432

10 1:52.148 16:26:28.580

11 1:51.758 16:28:20.338

 Po. 11 - # 131 CITTADINI G. - KTM + 41.257
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.345 16:09:37.286

2 1:49.946 16:11:27.232

3 1:50.738 16:13:17.970

4 1:49.367 16:15:07.337

5 1:51.955 16:16:59.292

6 1:50.257 16:18:49.549

7 1:50.959 16:20:40.508

8 1:55.117 16:22:35.625

9 1:54.290 16:24:29.915

10 2:01.683 16:26:31.598

11 2:01.015 16:28:32.613

 Po. 12 - # 285 GASPARINI A. - KTM + 58.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.557 16:09:41.906

2 1:49.898 16:11:31.804

3 1:51.965 16:13:23.769

4 1:50.790 16:15:14.559

5 1:49.614 16:17:04.173

6 2:06.215 16:19:10.388

7 1:54.051 16:21:04.439

8 1:56.279 16:23:00.718

9 1:54.836 16:24:55.554

10 1:57.509 16:26:53.063

11 1:57.131 16:28:50.194

 Po. 13 - # 378 FUGAZZA F. - KTM + 1:03.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.822 16:09:43.688

2 1:55.003 16:11:38.691

3 1:53.884 16:13:32.575

4 1:56.985 16:15:29.560

5 1:55.961 16:17:25.521

6 1:52.730 16:19:18.251

7 1:54.215 16:21:12.466

8 1:54.602 16:23:07.068

9 1:55.671 16:25:02.739

10 1:55.643 16:26:58.382

11 1:56.700 16:28:55.082

 Po. 14 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM + 1:20.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.450 16:09:45.799

2 1:54.662 16:11:40.461

3 1:54.327 16:13:34.788

4 2:06.597 16:15:41.385

5 1:54.888 16:17:36.273

6 1:55.620 16:19:31.893

7 1:54.704 16:21:26.597

8 1:54.699 16:23:21.296

9 1:54.201 16:25:15.497

10 1:53.341 16:27:08.838

11 2:03.119 16:29:11.957

 Po. 15 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Yamaha + 1:29.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.466 16:09:44.815

2 1:51.321 16:11:36.136

3 1:52.067 16:13:28.203

4 2:09.846 16:15:38.049

5 1:57.116 16:17:35.165

6 1:54.354 16:19:29.519

7 1:54.915 16:21:24.434

8 1:55.577 16:23:20.011

9 1:54.370 16:25:14.381

10 1:54.813 16:27:09.194

11 2:11.448 16:29:20.642

 Po. 16 - # 158 ROVERA C. - Husqvarna + 1:46.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.036 16:09:46.802

2 2:13.346 16:12:00.148

3 1:56.795 16:13:56.943

4 1:56.557 16:15:53.500

5 1:57.321 16:17:50.821

6 1:56.762 16:19:47.583

7 1:54.943 16:21:42.526

8 1:56.767 16:23:39.293

9 1:59.692 16:25:38.985

10 1:58.914 16:27:37.899

11 2:00.018 16:29:37.917

Fastest lap: 1:48.044 
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Cremona 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 243 VANOTTI E. - KTM + 1:48.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.232 16:09:48.581

2 2:09.184 16:11:57.765

3 1:53.971 16:13:51.736

4 2:17.767 16:16:09.503

5 1:59.398 16:18:08.901

6 1:55.651 16:20:04.552

7 1:54.670 16:21:59.222

8 1:58.388 16:23:57.610

9 1:54.494 16:25:52.104

10 1:53.349 16:27:45.453

11 1:54.372 16:29:39.825

 Po. 18 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Honda + 2:02.500
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.793 16:09:52.142

2 1:58.283 16:11:50.425

3 1:57.320 16:13:47.745

4 1:56.985 16:15:44.730

5 1:59.271 16:17:44.001

6 1:58.483 16:19:42.484

7 1:59.222 16:21:41.706

8 2:01.824 16:23:43.530

9 2:00.074 16:25:43.604

10 2:03.235 16:27:46.839

11 2:07.017 16:29:53.856

 Po. 19 - # 205 RASELLA S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.172 16:09:53.751

2 2:02.479 16:11:56.230

3 2:03.637 16:13:59.867

4 1:58.957 16:15:58.824

5 1:59.441 16:17:58.265

6 1:59.900 16:19:58.165

7 1:59.253 16:21:57.418

8 1:59.001 16:23:56.419

9 1:59.924 16:25:56.343

10 2:07.133 16:28:03.476

 Po. 20 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.879 16:09:53.115

2 2:01.231 16:11:54.346

3 1:56.609 16:13:50.955

4 1:58.725 16:15:49.680

5 1:59.223 16:17:48.903

6 1:57.892 16:19:46.795

7 2:23.033 16:22:09.828

8 2:08.283 16:24:18.111

9 2:14.035 16:26:32.146

10 2:02.543 16:28:34.689

 Po. 21 - # 713 TITA A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.654 16:09:45.695

2 2:00.027 16:11:45.722

3 1:58.523 16:13:44.245

4 1:58.295 16:15:42.540

5 2:23.493 16:18:06.033

6 2:04.930 16:20:10.963

7 2:03.830 16:22:14.793

8 2:11.838 16:24:26.631

9 2:09.776 16:26:36.407

10 2:04.067 16:28:40.474

 Po. 22 - # 788 PICCIONI J. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.671 16:09:51.266

2 2:02.632 16:11:53.898

3 2:01.706 16:13:55.604

4 2:13.433 16:16:09.037

5 2:04.440 16:18:13.477

6 2:04.049 16:20:17.526

7 2:05.516 16:22:23.042

8 2:08.219 16:24:31.261

9 2:06.409 16:26:37.670

10 2:06.362 16:28:44.032

 Po. 23 - # 104 LEONARDI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.634 16:09:50.983

2 2:05.269 16:11:56.252

3 2:07.697 16:14:03.949

4 2:08.159 16:16:12.108

5 2:04.293 16:18:16.401

6 2:06.397 16:20:22.798

7 2:07.107 16:22:29.905

8 2:09.569 16:24:39.474

9 2:03.314 16:26:42.788

10 2:02.570 16:28:45.358

 Po. 24 - # 72 MERCANTE F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.704 16:09:57.027

2 2:08.638 16:12:05.665

3 2:05.517 16:14:11.182

4 2:07.479 16:16:18.661

5 2:07.527 16:18:26.188

6 2:07.908 16:20:34.096

7 2:14.470 16:22:48.566

8 2:09.494 16:24:58.060

9 2:11.734 16:27:09.794

10 2:13.009 16:29:22.803

 Po. 25 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.988 16:09:38.317

2 1:51.190 16:11:29.507

3 1:59.783 16:13:29.290

4 1:53.773 16:15:23.063

 Po. 26 - # 318 DONINI N. - + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.845 16:10:02.697

2 2:45.410 16:12:48.107

Fastest lap: 1:48.044 
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